Sheridan

Housing
Housing
Food
Food
Clothing
Clothing

Transportation
Transportation

AA/NA meetings

Dept. of Family Services
Training for Careers
Employers that hire felons
computer access

vital records

Drivers License

Shelter Listings
VOA

DFS
firstcongregationalucc
Holyname Thrift Store
Salv.Army Thift Store
Taxi Service:

The Hub in Sheridan

Find Recovery
Department of Family Services

Career Training
felonyrecordhub

Sheridan Wyoming Library
Vital Records

DMV

307-751-5708
307-673-2510
307-672-2404
307-672-2668
307-674-8806
307-672-2901
307-674-6814
307-672-2240
866-504-6974
307- 672-2404
307-672-9775
844-351-7484
307-674-8585
307-777-7591
307-672-5924


https://www.shelterlistings.org/city/sheridan-wy.html
https://firstcongregationalucc-sheridanwy.org/outreach
https://holynamesheridan.org/thrift-store
https://thehubsheridan.org/services/goose-creek-transit/fares-services/
https://findrecovery.com/na_meetings/wy/sheridan/
https://www.sheridan.edu/services/career-services/
https://www.felonyrecordhub.com/states/jobs-for-felons-in-wyoming/
https://sheridancountylibrary.org/
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0673/4056/6750/files/Where_to_Write_for_Vital_Records_-_Wyoming.pdf?v=1702760667
https://local.dmv.org/wyoming/branch/sheridan-driver-services

