Sheridan

Housing	<u>Shelter Listings</u>	307-751-5708
Housing	VOA	307-673-2510
Food	DFS	307-672-2404
Food	firstcongregationalucc	307-672-2668
Clothing	Holyname Thrift Store	307-674-8806
Clothing	Salv.Army Thift Store	307-672-2901
Transportation	Taxi Service:	307-674-6814
Transportation	The Hub in Sheridan	307-672-2240
AA/NA meetings	Find Recovery	866-504-6974
Dept. of Family Services	Department of Family Services	307- 672-2404
Training for Careers	<u>Career Training</u>	307-672-9775
Employers that hire felons	<u>felonyrecordhub</u>	844-351-7484
computer access	Sheridan Wyoming Library	307-674-8585
vital records	Vital Records	307-777-7591
Drivers License	DMV	307-672-5924